
L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONDate Submitted: 05/05/2010

COUNTY: TOTALS Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

8,558,390

235,045

8,323,345

8,323,345

24,930

4,102,000

4,116,687

8,348,27549.46

0

4,129,000

116,700

12,313

-14,687

4,218,700AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

169

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.39

49.46

49.28

49.65

49.29169

35,344,810

590,551

34,754,259

34,754,259

542,849

17,235,100

17,260,050

35,297,10849.66

0

17,529,250

292,800

269,200

-24,950

17,527,900CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

278

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.59

49.66

49.59

49.58

49.59276

4,607,874

10,167

4,597,707

4,597,707

915,411

2,278,300

2,278,300

5,513,11849.59

0

2,733,900

5,000

455,600

0

2,283,300IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

28

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.77

49.55

49.55

49.18

49.5528

477,555,921

2,571,515

474,984,406

474,984,406

2,203,799

234,601,400

234,938,605

477,188,20549.46

0

236,026,400

1,269,400

1,087,795

-337,205

235,870,800ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

7,052

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.36

49.46

49.39

49.36

49.397,053

1,056,200

0

1,056,200

1,056,200

0

528,100

528,100

1,056,20050.00

0

528,100

0

0

0

528,100Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

21

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

50.00

50.00

0.00

50.0021

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

527,123,195260,428,8007,547REALTOTAL800 49.41



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATIONDate Submitted: 05/05/2010

COUNTY: TOTALS Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

9,217,158

899,564

8,317,594

8,317,594

760,528

4,158,797

4,158,797

9,078,12250.00

0

4,539,061

449,782

380,264

0

4,608,579Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

75

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00236

10,381,172

0

10,381,172

10,381,172

714,026

5,190,586

5,190,586

11,095,19850.00

0

5,547,599

0

357,013

0

5,190,586Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

5

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

0.00

50.005

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

3,591,474

44,320

3,547,154

3,547,154

3,000

1,773,577

1,773,577

3,550,15450.00

0

1,775,077

22,160

1,500

0

1,795,737Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

6

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.006

23,189,80411,594,902247PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

900 7,794 272,023,702 550,312,999Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 01 - Columbus Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

43,600

0

43,600

43,600

0

21,800

21,800

43,60050.00

0

21,800

0

0

0

21,800AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

CS

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

3

Recommended CEV Agricultural21,800 21,800

278,160

0

278,160

278,160

0

137,300

137,300

278,16049.36

0

137,300

0

0

0

137,300CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

10

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.36

49.36

49.36

49.36

49.36

CS

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

10

Recommended CEV Commercial139,080 137,300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

0

Recommended CEV Industrial0 0

33,496,812

113,371

33,383,441

33,383,441

66,921

16,579,000

16,611,600

33,450,36249.76

0

16,644,900

56,300

33,300

-32,600

16,635,300ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

592

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.76

49.76

49.66

49.66

49.66

CS

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

590

Recommended CEV Residential16,748,406 16,635,300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

33,818,57216,794,400603REALTOTAL800 49.66

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL16,909,286 16,794,400



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 01 - Columbus Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

31,250

19,310

11,940

11,940

1,034

5,970

5,970

12,97450.00

0

6,487

9,655

517

0

15,625Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

7

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

187,602

0

187,602

187,602

0

93,801

93,801

187,60250.00

0

93,801

0

0

0

93,801Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

1

218,852109,4267PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL109,426 109,426

900 610 16,903,826 34,037,424Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 02 - Lakefield Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

6,182,196

0

6,182,196

6,182,196

24,930

3,038,700

3,053,387

6,207,12649.39

0

3,065,700

0

12,313

-14,687

3,038,700AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

122

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.39

49.39

49.15

49.15

49.15

CS

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

120

Recommended CEV Agricultural3,091,098 3,038,700

4,330,634

148,962

4,181,672

4,181,672

237,059

2,054,900

2,076,200

4,418,73149.65

0

2,193,900

73,200

117,700

-21,300

2,128,100CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

26

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.65

49.65

49.14

49.14

49.14

CS

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

25

Recommended CEV Commercial2,165,317 2,128,100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

0

Recommended CEV Industrial0 0

149,266,501

744,256

148,522,245

148,522,245

478,557

73,699,100

74,112,600

149,000,80249.90

0

74,351,400

369,300

238,800

-413,500

74,068,400ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1,513

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.90

49.90

49.62

49.62

49.62

CS

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

1,515

Recommended CEV Residential74,633,251 74,068,400

1,056,200

0

1,056,200

1,056,200

0

528,100

528,100

1,056,20050.00

0

528,100

0

0

0

528,100Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

21

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

CS

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

21

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover528,100 528,100

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

160,835,53179,763,3001,681REALTOTAL800 49.59

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL80,417,766 79,763,300



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 02 - Lakefield Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

72,700

12,500

60,200

60,200

58,800

30,100

30,100

119,00050.00

0

59,500

6,250

29,400

0

36,350Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

19

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

1,226,300

0

1,226,300

1,226,300

0

613,150

613,150

1,226,30050.00

0

613,150

0

0

0

613,150Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

CS

1

1,299,000649,50017PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL649,500 649,500

900 1,698 80,412,800 162,134,531Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 03 - McMillan Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

669,553

0

669,553

669,553

0

332,500

332,500

669,55349.66

0

332,500

0

0

0

332,500AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

19

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.66

49.66

49.66

49.66

49.66

CS

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

19

Recommended CEV Agricultural334,777 332,500

21,147,513

440,579

20,706,934

20,706,934

63,317

10,298,000

10,301,700

20,770,25149.75

0

10,333,200

219,100

31,500

-3,700

10,517,100CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

185

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.75

49.75

49.73

49.73

49.73

CS

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

185

Recommended CEV Commercial10,573,757 10,517,100

2,906,369

0

2,906,369

2,906,369

915,411

1,446,500

1,446,500

3,821,78049.77

0

1,902,100

0

455,600

0

1,446,500IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

13

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.77

49.77

49.77

49.77

49.77

CS

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

12

Recommended CEV Industrial1,453,185 1,446,500

210,102,446

1,110,345

208,992,101

208,992,101

1,096,319

103,027,800

103,054,005

210,088,42049.31

0

103,594,600

547,400

540,595

-26,205

103,575,200ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3,693

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.31

49.31

49.30

49.30

49.30

CS

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

3,693

Recommended CEV Residential105,051,223 103,575,200

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

234,825,881115,871,3003,909REALTOTAL800 49.34

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL117,412,941 115,871,300



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 03 - McMillan Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

5,193,600

813,800

4,379,800

4,379,800

483,800

2,189,900

2,189,900

4,863,60050.00

0

2,431,800

406,900

241,900

0

2,596,800Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

171

9,654,800

0

9,654,800

9,654,800

681,200

4,827,400

4,827,400

10,336,00050.00

0

5,168,000

0

340,600

0

4,827,400Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

731,600

20,800

710,800

710,800

3,000

355,400

355,400

713,80050.00

0

356,900

10,400

1,500

0

365,800Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

3

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

3

15,580,0007,790,000177PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL7,790,000 7,790,000

900 4,086 123,661,300 250,405,881Total Real and Personal



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 04 - Pentland Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

1,663,041

235,045

1,427,996

1,427,996

0

709,000

709,000

1,427,99649.65

0

709,000

116,700

0

0

825,700AgriculturalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

25

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

Agricultural101

100 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.65

49.65

49.65

49.65

49.65

CS

109 Computed 50% TCV Agricultural

27

Recommended CEV Agricultural831,521 825,700

9,588,503

1,010

9,587,493

9,587,493

242,473

4,744,900

4,744,850

9,829,96649.49

0

4,864,850

500

120,000

50

4,745,400CommercialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

57

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

Commercial201

200 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.49

49.49

49.49

49.49

49.49

CS

209 Computed 50% TCV Commercial

56

Recommended CEV Commercial4,794,252 4,745,400

1,701,505

10,167

1,691,338

1,691,338

0

831,800

831,800

1,691,33849.18

0

831,800

5,000

0

0

836,800IndustrialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

15

308

307

306

305

304

303

302

Industrial301

300 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

49.18

49.18

49.18

49.18

49.18

CS

309 Computed 50% TCV Industrial

16

Recommended CEV Industrial850,753 836,800

84,690,162

603,543

84,086,619

84,086,619

562,002

41,295,500

41,160,400

84,648,62148.95

0

41,435,500

296,400

275,100

135,100

41,591,900ResidentialTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1,254

408

407

406

405

404

403

402

Residential401

400 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

48.95

48.95

49.11

49.11

49.11

CS

409 Computed 50% TCV Residential

1,255

Recommended CEV Residential42,345,081 41,591,900

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Timber-CutoverTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

508

507

506

505

504

503

502

Timber-Cutover501

500 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

509 Computed 50% TCV Timber-Cutover

0

Recommended CEV Timber-Cutover0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0DevelopmentalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

608

607

606

605

604

603

602

Developmental601

600 REAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

609 Computed 50% TCV Developmental

0

Recommended CEV Developmental0 0

97,643,21147,999,8001,354REALTOTAL800 49.16

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV809 REAL REAL48,821,606 47,999,800



L-4023 ANALYSIS FOR EQUALIZED VALUATION

COUNTY: 04 - Pentland Tax Year: 201048 - Luce

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Ag. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

Ag. Personal151

150 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

3,919,608

53,954

3,865,654

3,865,654

216,894

1,932,827

1,932,827

4,082,54850.00

0

2,041,274

26,977

108,447

0

1,959,804Com. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

46

258

257

256

255

254

253

252

Com. Personal251

250 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

43

726,372

0

726,372

726,372

32,826

363,186

363,186

759,19850.00

0

379,599

0

16,413

0

363,186Ind. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

2

358

357

356

355

354

353

352

Ind. Personal351

350 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.00

0

0

0

0

0

0Res. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

0

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

Res. Personal451

450 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

0

1,445,972

23,520

1,422,452

1,422,452

0

711,226

711,226

1,422,45250.00

0

711,226

11,760

0

0

722,986Util. PersonalTOTAL

NEW

SUBTOTAL

ADJUSTMENT

SUBTOTAL

LOSS

1

558

557

556

555

554

553

552

Util. Personal551

550 PERSONAL PROPERTY # Pcls. Assessed Value % Ratio True Cash Value Remarks

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

RV

1

6,091,9523,045,97646PERSONALTOTAL850 50.00

Recommended CEVComputed 50% TCV859 PERSONAL PERSONAL3,045,976 3,045,976

900 1,400 51,045,776 103,735,163Total Real and Personal


